Ergebnislisten

Gemeinde - PokalschieBen

2019



Gemeindemeister

2019

Jugend

1. Platz KoBler, Melanie SV Haldenwang
2. Platz KoBler, Markus SV Haldenwang

3. Platz Gattermair, Isabell SV Haldenwang
Schiitzenklasse

1. Platz Fackler, Erwin SV Pfaffenhofen
2. Platz Vetter, Franz SV Pfaffenhofen

3. Platz Waibel, Irmgard SK Borwang

59.6 Teiler
64.8 Teiler
66.5 Teiler

4.3 Teiler
8.5 Teiler
9.8 Teiler



Beteiligung
1. SV Haldenwang 74
2. SV Pfaffenhofen 47

3. SKBoérwang 14
Gesamtergebnis
Jugend:

1. SV Haldenwang 716.3
2. SV Pfaffenhofen 782.2
3. SKBoérwang 1021.0

Schutzenklasse:
1. SV Pfaffenhofen 680.6

2. SV Haldenwang 790.8
3. SKBorwang 1038.6

Umrechnungsfaktoren
Bock: Ringe geteilt durch 1.05/ Teiler mal 1.4
Lupi: geteilt durch 2.6

(bereits eingerechnet)



SK Borwang

Roda-Hernandez, Gretel

Greger, Moritz
Schmidt, John
SV Pfaffenhofen
Fackler, Lukas

Schweinberger, Markus

Fackler, Hannah
SV Haldenwang
KoBler, Melanie
KoBler, Markus
Gattermair, Isabell

SK Borwang
Waibel, Irmgard
Reichart, Anton
Prestel, Stefan
SV Pfaffenhofen
Fackler, Erwin
Vetter, Franz
Weber, Roland
SV Haldenwang
Abel, Fritz
KoéBler, Melanie
Dopfer, Heike

Beste Blattl

Jugend

164.8 Teiler
217.8 Teiler
219.2 Teiler

67.0 Teiler
91.2 Teiler
104.4 Teiler

59.6 Teiler
64.8 Teiler
66.5 Teiler

Schutzenklasse

9.8 Teiler
19.6 Teiler
26.0 Teiler

4.3 Teiler
8.5 Teiler
10.4 Teiler

13.7 Teiler
14.3 Teiler
24.1 Teiler

LG
Bock
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
LG
Bock

Bock
LG
Bock

Bock
LG
LG

Bock
LG
Bock



Beste Ringerbegnisse

SK Borwang

Stephan, Lea-Felicitas
Roda-Hernandez, Gretel

Greger, Moritz
SV Pfaffenhofen
Moller, Daniel
Fackler, Antonia
Zimmer, Anna
SV Haldenwang
KoBler, Melanie
KoBler, Markus
Bittner, Kilian

Jugend

169.0 Ringe
151.0 Ringe
143.8 Ringe

179.0 Ringe
179.0 Ringe
164.0 Ringe

177.0 Ringe
164.0 Ringe
163.0 Ringe

Schutzenklasse

SK Borwang
Reichart, Anton
Waibel, Irmgard
Dusch, Johann
SV Pfaffenhofen
Bleeck, Holger
Bogle, Monika
Fackler, Erwin
SV Haldenwang
Dopfer, Heike
Bayrhof, Edmund
Bayrhof, Anna-Maria

192.0 Ringe
183.8 Ringe
181.9 Ringe

191.0 Ringe
190.0 Ringe
188.6 Ringe

184.8 Ringe
184.8 Ringe
183.0 Ringe

LG
LG
Bock

LP
LG
LG

LG
LG
LG

LG
Bock
Bock

LG
LG
Bock

Bock
Bock
LG



SV Haldenwang Jugend

Einzelergebnisse

Nach-/Vorname Verein Disziplin Ringe korr. Teiler korr. Punkte
1. Kohler, Melanie SV Haldenwang LG 177.0 59.6 82.6
2. KoBler, Markus SV Haldenwang LG 164.0 64.8 100.8
3. Gattermair, Isabell SV Haldenwang Bock 151.4 66.5 115.1
4. Bittner, Kilian SV Haldenwang LG 163.0 100.0 137.0
5. Albrecht, Lukas SV Haldenwang LG 162.0 100.0 138.0
6. Zodel, Mona SV Haldenwang Bock 157 .1 100.0 142.9
7. Schéllhorn, Christoph SV Haldenwang LG 148.0 100.0 152.0
8. Zodel, Pius SV Haldenwang Bock 146.7 100.0 153.3
9. Schdllhorn, Michael SV Haldenwang LG 141.0 100.0 159.0
10. Zodel, Simon SV Haldenwang Bock 126.7 100.0 173.3
11. Haas, Adrian SV Haldenwang Bock 120.0 100.0 180.0
12. Staffe, Steve SV Haldenwang Bock 114.3 100.0 185.7
13. Albrecht, Korbinian SV Haldenwang LG 109.0 100.0 191.0
14. Kress, Sarah SV Haldenwang Bock 108.6 100.0 1914
15. Haas, Kilian SV Haldenwang LG 91.0 100.0 209.0
16. Koller, Andreas SV Haldenwang LG 81.0 100.0 219.0



Einzelergebnisse
SV Pfaffenhofen Jugend

Nach-/Vorname Verein Disziplin Ringe korr. Teiler korr. Punkte
1. Fackler, Lukas SV Pfaffenhofen LG 156.0 67.0 111.0
2. Moller, Daniel SV Pfaffenhofen LP 179.0 100.0 121.0
3. Fackler, Antonia SV Pfaffenhofen LG 179.0 100.0 121.0
4. Zimmer, Anna SV Pfaffenhofen LG 164.0 100.0 136.0
5. Fackler, Hannah SV Pfaffenhofen LG 160.0 100.0 140.0
6. Schweinberger, Markus SV Pfaffenhofen LG 138.0 91.2 153.2
7. Schweinberger, Paul SV Pfaffenhofen LG 144.0 100.0 156.0
8. Bodenmidiller, Mara-Lena SV Pfaffenhofen LG 129.0 100.0 171.0
9. Huber, Fabian SV Pfaffenhofen LP 110.0 100.0 190.0
10. Bodenmiuiller, Elena SV Pfaffenhofen LG 90.0 100.0 210.0



Einzelergebnisse
SK Borwang Jugend

Nach-/Vorname Verein Disziplin Ringe korr. Teiler korr. Punkte

. Stephan, Lea-Felicitas SK Bérwang LG 169.0 100.0 131.0
Roda-Hernandez, Gretel SK Bérwang LG 151.0 100.0 149.0

. Greger, Moritz SK Borwang Bock 143.8 100.0 156.2

. Schmidt, John SK Bérwang LG 139.0 100.0 161.0
Roda-Hernandez, Irene SK Borwang Bock 121.9 100.0 178.1

. Greger, Kilian SK Borwang Bock 54.3 100.0 2457




SV Haldenwang Schiitzenklasse

Einzelergebnisse

Nach-/Vorname Verein Disziplin Ringe korr. Teiler korr. Punkte
1. Dopfer, Heike SV Haldenwang Bock 184.8 24 .1 39.3
2. Koller, Melanie SV Haldenwang LG 173.0 14.3 41.3
3. Bayrhof, Anna-Maria SV Haldenwang LG 183.0 27.2 44.2
4. Abel, Fritz SV Haldenwang Bock 168.6 13.7 451
5. Bayrhof, Gabriele SV Haldenwang Bock 181.9 41.9 60.0
6. Beck, Tobias SV Haldenwang LG 171.0 34 .4 63.4
7. Walk, Franz SV Haldenwang Bock 174.3 39.3 65.1
8. Probst, Magnus SV Haldenwang Bock 176.2 42.3 66.1
9. Schiegg, Christian SV Haldenwang LG 166.0 34.0 68.0
10. Bayrhof, Martin SV Haldenwang LG 174.0 68.8 94 .8
11. Schdéllhorn, Michael SV Haldenwang LG 148.0 47.0 99.0
12. Albrecht, Lukas SV Haldenwang LG 163.0 67.5 104 .5
13. Klaus, Helmut SV Haldenwang LG 178.0 85.0 107.0
14. Kennerknecht, Josef SV Haldenwang LG 162.0 71.5 109.5
15. Bayrhof, Edmund SV Haldenwang Bock 184 .8 100.0 115.2
16. Gieger, Cornelia SV Haldenwang LG 164.0 80.0 116.0
17. Lembeck, Manfred SV Haldenwang Bock 169.5 87.9 118 .4
18. lhler, Stephanie SV Haldenwang LG 181.0 100.0 119.0
19. Senger, Michael SV Haldenwang LG 179.0 100.0 121.0
20. Hafner, Andreas SV Haldenwang LG 178.0 100.0 122.0
21. Brell, Kerstin SV Haldenwang LG 177.0 100.0 123.0
22. Schdllhorn, Cornelia SV Haldenwang LG 177.0 100.0 123.0
23. Korbel, Michael SV Haldenwang LG 150.0 73.7 123.7
24. Schneider, Claudia SV Haldenwang LG 165.0 90.0 125.0
25. Baindl, Bettina SV Haldenwang LG 142.0 68.2 126.2
26. Walk, Corinna SV Haldenwang Bock 173.3 100.0 126.7



27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Rauh, Edmund
Lembeck, Irmgard
Mark, Martin
lhler, Alexander
Lorenz, Daniel
Lorenz, Marianne
Habner, Eva
Mdaller, Robert
Bayrhof, Christian
KoéRler, Markus
Bittner, Kilian
Habner, Frank
KoéRler, Barbara
Kiewald, Michael
Walk, Saskia
Bialek, Dirk
Gattermair, Marcel
Zodel, Mona
Dopfer, Hermann
Pohl, Werner
Bayrhof, Andreas
Schneider, Martin
Adelbert, Willi
Sanchez, Jesus
Zodel, Pius
Haas, Adrian

Haas, Beate

SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang

SV Haldenwang

Bock

Bock

Bock

LG

LG

LG

Bock

LG

LG

LG

LG

Bock

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

Bock

LG

LG

LG

LG

Bock

LG

Bock

Bock

LG

172.4
170.5
170.5
170.0
169.0
169.0
168.6
167.0
167.0
165.0
163.0
162.9
162.0
161.0
159.0
158.0
157.0
156.2
156.0
155.0
155.0
155.0
151.4
150.0
142.9
126.7
148.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
93.2

7.7

100.0

127.6
129.5
129.5
130.0
131.0
131.0
131.4
133.0
133.0
135.0
137.0
137.1
138.0
139.0
141.0
142.0
143.0
143.8
144.0
145.0
145.0
145.0
148.6
150.0
150.4
151.0
152.0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

Braunegger, Wolfgang
Beck, David

Lingg, Georg

Rauh, Hans
Sponner, Theresa
Beck, Gisela

Mair, Peter

Albrecht, Rosi
Sanchez, Barbara
Hiepp, Florian

Heim, Katrin

Maier, Manfred
Schéllhorn, Christoph
Dopfer, Beatrix
Braunegger, Eva
Baumgart, Heiko
Gieger, Carina

Beck, Patrizia

Kress, Robert
Albrecht, Matthias

Herb, Fabian

SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang
SV Haldenwang

SV Haldenwang

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

Bock

LG

LG

LG

LG

Bock

LG

LG

Bock

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

148.0
146.0
145.0
144.0
141.0
90.0

139.0
139.0
138.0
137.0
135.0
134.3
131.0
128.0
118.1
113.0
113.0
98.0

86.0

80.0

75.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
50.2

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

152.0
154.0
155.0
156.0
159.0
160.2
161.0
161.0
162.0
163.0
165.0
165.7
169.0
172.0
181.9
187.0
187.0
202.0
214.0
220.0
225.0



Einzelergebnisse
SV Pfaffenhofen Schiitzenklasse

Nach-/Vorname Verein Disziplin Ringe korr. Teiler korr. Punkte
1. Fackler, Erwin SV Pfaffenhofen Bock 188.6 4.3 15.8
2. Vetter, Franz SV Pfaffenhofen LG 175.0 8.5 33.5
3. Weber, Roland SV Pfaffenhofen LG 174.0 104 36.4
4. Bégle, Monika SV Pfaffenhofen LG 190.0 39.5 49.5
5. Béck, Max SV Pfaffenhofen LG 175.0 27 .4 B2 .4
6. Fluhr, Corinna SV Pfaffenhofen LG 185.0 39.8 54 .8
7. Luitz, Stefan SV Pfaffenhofen LG 186.0 41.3 55.3
8. Schilkler, Hans SV Pfaffenhofen Bock 188.6 53.2 64.6
9. Weizenhdfer, Tobias SV Pfaffenhofen LG 178.0 43.5 65.5
10. Menzler, Josef SV Pfaffenhofen Bock 181.0 58.8 77.8
11. Bleeck, Holger SV Pfaffenhofen LG 191.0 71.5 80.5
12. Wolfle, Josef SV Pfaffenhofen LG 149.0 43.5 94 .5
13. Weber, Stefan SV Pfaffenhofen LG 180.0 77.4 97 .4
14. Haugg, Peter SV Pfaffenhofen LG 177.0 77.6 100.6
15. Bégle, Hubert SV Pfaffenhofen LG 179.0 88.7 109.7
16. Froéhlich, Ludwig SV Pfaffenhofen LG 175.0 85.1 110.1
17. Fackler, Lukas SV Pfaffenhofen LG 153.0 65.1 112.1
18. Karg, Thomas SV Pfaffenhofen LG 118.0 31.1 113.1
19. Weber, Hubert SV Pfaffenhofen LG 175.0 92.1 1171
20. Landerer, Thomas SV Pfaffenhofen LG 181.0 100.0 119.0
21. Luitz, Hubert SV Pfaffenhofen LG 180.0 100.0 120.0
22. Waldmann, Gebhard SV Pfaffenhofen LG 164.0 85.0 121.0
23. Wdlfle, Michael SV Pfaffenhofen Bock 178.1 100.0 121.9
24. Geisinger, Uli SV Pfaffenhofen Bock 177 .1 100.0 122.9
25. Vetter, Thomas SV Pfaffenhofen LG 176.0 100.0 124.0
26. Luitz, Simon SV Pfaffenhofen LG 174.0 100.0 126.0



27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Fackler, Hubert

Greif, Marco

Karg, Fabian
Schweinberger, Erwin
Moller, Daniel
Fackler, Antonia
Waldmann, Hilde
Luitz, Lydia

Fackler, Niklas
Hengeler, Alexandra
Fackler, Hannah
Schweinberger, Paul
Mdaller, Hartmut
Schweinberger, Markus
Kreuzer, Peter

Greif, Thomas

Beck, Patricia

Fluhr, Reinhold
Traut, Alois

Moller, Markus

Mdalller, Ursula

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

SV Pfaffenhofen

LG

LP

LP

LG

LP

LG

LG

Bock

LG

Bock

LG

LG

LG

LG

LP

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

LG

173.0
172.0
172.0
171.0
169.0
168.0
167.0
166.7
139.0
163.8
155.0
154.0
151.0
142.0
141.0
139.0
134.0
134.0
121.0
100.0
94.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
73.2

100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0
100.0

127.0
128.0
128.0
129.0
131.0
132.0
133.0
133.3
134.2
136.2
145.0
146.0
149.0
158.0
159.0
161.0
166.0
166.0
179.0
200.0
206.0



SK Bérwang Schiitzenklasse

Einzelergebnisse

Nach-/Vorname Verein Disziplin Ringe korr. Teiler korr. Punkte
1. Waibel, Irmgard SK Bérwang Bock 183.8 9.8 26.0
2. Reichart, Anton SK Bérwang LG 192.0 19.6 27.6
3. Prestel, Stefan SK Bérwang Bock 181.0 26.0 45 .1
4. Kutter, Karl Otto SK Bérwang LG 178.0 38.9 60.9
5. Reich, Werner SK Bérwang Bock 173.3 38.4 65.0
6. Baiz, Herbert SK Bérwang Bock 178.1 73.8 95.7
7. Greger, Jurgen SK Bérwang LG 130.0 30.0 100.0
8. Dusch, Johann SK Bérwang Bock 181.9 87.8 105.9
9. Langer, Helmut SK Bérwang Bock 181.9 100.0 118.1
10. Fischer, Hilde SK Bérwang Bock 172.4 100.0 127.6
11. Wegmann, Arthur SK Bérwang Bock 162.9 95.6 132.8
12. Holl, Andreas SK Bérwang LG 166.0 100.0 134.0
13. Hom, Josef SK Bérwang Bock 163.8 100.0 136.2
14. Stephan, Lea-Felicitas SK Bérwang LG 163.0 100.0 137.0



